4’( ¢ 0““(}\’
AGENDA

Wednesday, January 20, 2021 - 7:00 PM
Via Zoom Video Conference (info below)

1. Welcome, introductions
2. Approval of December minutes
3. Public Comments — 3 minutes each

COUNCIL BUSINESS:

1. Governor’s Transportation Initiatives and Transportation and
Climate Initiative Program

2. Transportation and Climate Initiative Program

3. Hartford Line Update (car procurement, service levels, etc.)
4. Main Line Issues

5. Branch Line, Hartford Line, Shoreline Issues

6. Annual Meeting Schedule

7. Annual Meeting Report

8. Adjourn

NEXT MEETING: February 17, 2021
To Be Determined

Topic: CCRC January
Time: Jan 20, 2021 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85877569297 ?pwd=MWIGMUowWG10bFU3bEk5Y0x1djdZdz09

Meeting ID: 858 7756 9297

Passcode: 054026

One tap mohile
+16465588656,,858775692974# US (New York)
+13126266799,,85877569297# US (Chicago)

Chair
Council
Public

GOV OFF.

CDOT

CDOT

CDOT

CDOT

Council

Council

Council

7:00 p.m.
7:02 p.m.
7:04 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
8:25 p.m.
8:35 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

8:50 p.m.



