

## **AGENDA**

## Wednesday, January 20, 2021 – 7:00 PM Via Zoom Video Conference (info below)

1.	Welcome, introductions	Chair	7:00 p.m.
2.	Approval of December minutes	Council	7:02 p.m.
3.	Public Comments – 3 minutes each	Public	7:04 p.m.

## **COUNCIL BUSINESS:**

1.	Governor's Transportation Initiatives and Transportation and Climate Initiative Program	GOV OFF.	7:10 p.m.
2.	Transportation and Climate Initiative Program	CDOT	7:30 p.m.
3.	Hartford Line Update (car procurement, service levels, etc.)	CDOT	8:00 p.m.
4.	Main Line Issues	CDOT	8:15 p.m.
5.	Branch Line, Hartford Line, Shoreline Issues	CDOT	8:25 p.m.
6.	Annual Meeting Schedule	Council	8:35 p.m.
7.	Annual Meeting Report	Council	8:45 p.m.
8.	Adjourn	Council	8:50 p.m.

## NEXT MEETING: February 17, 2021 To Be Determined

Topic: CCRC January

Time: Jan 20, 2021 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

 $\underline{https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85877569297?pwd=MWJGMUowWG10bFU3bEk5Y0x1djdZdz09}$ 

Meeting ID: 858 7756 9297 Passcode: 054026 One tap mobile

+16465588656,,85877569297# US (New York)

<sup>+13126266799,,85877569297#</sup> US (Chicago)